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Hallett Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour
Group 2 SM Hallett 1.800 miles
Grp 2 SM Qual 1 3/30/2019 09:30
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:41:48
Lap Time of Day LapTm $1Tm SPd $2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$2Tm S3Tm
10 8:57:58.530 1:29.733
(74) Matt Reynolds 1 8:59:29.027 1:30497
T 84405003 216411 12 9:00:58.217 1:29.190
2 8:45:38.167 1:33074
3 8:47:07.958 1:29.791 (40) Toby Linder
4 8:48:37.025 1:29.067 T 8:44:06.086 2:15.235
5 8:50:05.218 2 8:45:41.814 1:34.828
6 8:51:34.635 3 8:47:13.561 1:31.747
7 8:53:05.603 4 8:48:44.185 1:30.624
8 8:54:33.622 5 8:50:14.196 1:30011
9 8:56:05.371 6 8:51:44.244 1:30.048
10 8:57:33.283 7 8:53:16.473 1:32.229
11 8:59:01.452 8 8:54:46.638 1:30.165
12 9:00:29.218 9 8:56:16.408 1:29.770
13 9:02:07.328 10 8:57:45.789 1:29.381
11 8:59:16.793 1:31.004
(28) Chris Haldeman 12 9:00:46.305 1:29512
T 8:46:06.014 T:32660 13 9:02:15.517 1:29.212
2 8:47:37.922 1:31.908
3 8:49.07.253 1:29.331 (17) Tyler Quance
4 8:50:36.157 1:28904 T 84434314 708585
5 8:52:04.795 1:28638 2 8:46:07.164 1:32.850
6 8:53:34.049 1:29.254 3 8:47:38.682 1:31.518
7 8:55:06.621 1:32572 4 8:49:.09.246 1:30.564
8 8:56:35.162 1:28541 5 8:50:39.161 1:29915
9 8:58:03.295 1:28.133 6 8:52:08.817 1:29.656
10 8:59:31.827 1:28532 7 8:53:38.178 1:29.361
11 9:01:00.495 1:28.668 8 8:55:34.782 1:56.604
9 8:57:10.479 1:35697
(2) Jim Drago 10 8:5842.612 1:32133
T 84406104 2:00313 1 9:00:15.743 1:33.131
2 8:45:41.176 1:35072
3 8:47:112.471 1:31.295 (24) Lee Thomas
4 8:48:41.666 1:20.195 T 8:44:06.602 2:00.157
5 8:50:10.743 1:20077 2 8:45:43.098 1:36.406
6 8:51:39.447 1:28704 3 8:47:15.779 1:32.681
7 8:53:11.114 1:31.667 4 8:48:46.981 1:31.202
8 8:54:39.895 1:28781 5 8:50:18.343 1:31.362
9 8:56:08.262 1:28367 6 8:51:49.210 1:30.867
10 8:57:36.991 1:28.729 7 8:53:19.688 1:30478
1 8:59.05.582 1:28591 8 8:54:49.811 1:30.123
12 9:00:33.719 1:28.137 9 8:56:19.774 1:29.963
10 8:57:49.331 1:29557
(90) Trevor McCallion 1" 8:59:18.958 1:29.627
1 8:44:48.116 2:04470 12 9:00:48.926 1:29.968
2 8:46:22.347 1:34.231 13 9:02:18.403 1:29.477
3 8:47:54.615 1:32.268
4 8:49:25.885 1:31.270 (113) Derriann Taylor
5 8:50:56.860 1:30975 T 84449572 212282
6 8:52:27.148 1:30.288 2 8:46:22.820 1:33248
7 8:53:58.030 1:30.882 3 8:47:56.052 1:33.232
8 8:55:28.069 1:30.039 4 8:49:26.538 1:30.486
9 8:56:57.440 1:29.371 5 8:50:57.988 1:31.450
10 8:58:26.592 1:29.152 6 8:52:28.384 1:30.396
11 8:59:56.054 1:20.462 7 8:53:58.808 1:30.424
12 9:01:24.991 1:28937 8 8:55:28.753 1:29.945
13 9:02:53.535 1:28.544 9 8:56:59.615 1:30.862
10 8:58:29.323 1:29.708
(13) Tyler Gardner 1 8:59:59.038 1:29.715
T B:44:08.065 203927 12 9:01:29.248 1:30.210
2 8:45:47.955 1:38.990
3 8:47:21.061 1:33.106 (44) Ben Rail
4 8:48:52.827 1:31.766 T 84408439 2:00252
5 8:50:23.662 1:30.835 2 8:45:45.591 1:37.152
6 8:51:54.731 1:31.069 3 8:47:19.561 1:33970
7 8:53:25.382 1:30.651 4 8:48:52.045 1:32484
8 8:54:58.688 1:33.306 5 8:50:23.209 1:31.164
9 8:56:28.797 1:30.109 6 8:51:55.473 1:32.264
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Hallett Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour

Group 2

SM

Grp 2 SM Qual 1

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:41:48

Hallett 1.800 miles

3/30/2019 09:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day LapTm $2Tm S3Tm
7 8:53:25.845 1:30.372 3 8:47:43.025 1:37.384
8 8:54:56.409 1:30.564 4 8:49:17.762 1:34.737
9 8:56:30.760 1:34.351 5 8:50:50.946 1:33.184

10 8:58.00.827 1:30.067 6 8:52:23.921 1:32.975

1" 8:59:30.608 1:29.781 7 8:53:56.648 1:32.727

12 9:01:00.694 1:30.086 8 8:55:28.101 1:31.453

9 8:57:00.961 1:32.860
(77) Taylor Hagler 10 8:58:33.461 1:32.500
1 8:4551.186 1:37.710 1" 9:00:04.582 1:31.121
2 8:47:23.662 1:32476 12 9:01:35.170 1:30.588
3 8:48:55.962 1:32.300 13 9:03:06.350 1:31.180
4 8:50:30.733 1:34.771
5 8:52:02.540 1:31.807 (11)William Keeling
6 8:53:33.805 1:31.265 1 8:44:09.063 216397
7 8:55.07.652 1:33.847 2 8:45:48.872 1:39.809
8 8:56:42.833 1:35.181 3 8:47:22.432 1:33.560
9 8:58:13.625 1:30.792 4 8:48:54.732 1:32.300

10 8:59:44.671 1:31.046 5 8:50:28.187 1:33455

1" 9:01:14.877 1:30.206 6 8:52:00.268 1:32.081

12 9:02:45.394 1:30.517 7 8:53:33.103 1:32.835

8 8:55:08.248 1:35.145
(23) Sam Craven 9 8:56:39.822 1:31.574
1 8:44:12.708 2:05.262 10 8:58:13.449 1:33.627
2 8:45:49.663 1:36.955 1 8:59:45.266 1:31.817
3 8:47:23.122 1:33459 12 9:01:16.447 1:31.181
4 8:48:55.499 1:32.377 13 9:02:47.081 1:30.634
5 8:50:27.130 1:31.631

p6 8:53:39.606 3:12476 (31) Christopher Shaffer
7 8:55:15.948 1:36.342 1 8:44:07 690 2:17.830
8 8:56:49.317 1:33.369 2 8:45:44.263 1:36.564
9 8:58:19.984 1:30.667 3 8:47:20.353 1:36.090

10 8:59:50.986 1:31.002 4 8:48:53.962 1:33.609

1 9:01:21.661 1:30.675 5 8:50:26.796 1:32.834

12 9:02:51.898 1:30.237 6 8:51:59.637 1:32.841

7 8:53:31.508 1:31.871
(46) Matthew Davis 8 8:55:03.560 1:32.052
1 84414534 211623 9 8:56:34.496 1:30.936
2 8:45:52.074 1:37.540
3 8:47:25.319 1:33.245 (69) Bret Snyder
4 8:48:57.525 1:32.206 T 84436653 2:08628
5 8:50:29.686 1:32.161 2 8:46:13.994 1:37.341
6 8:52:01.494 1:31.808 3 8:47:50.175 1:36.181
7 8:53:33.619 1:32.125 4 8:49:24.722 1:34.547
8 8:55.07.461 1:33.842 5 8:50:59.949 1:35.227
9 8:56:38.745 1:31.284 6 8:52:33.571 1:33.622

10 8:58:09.706 1:30.961 7 8:54:07.305 1:33.734

1" 8:59:40.363 1:30.657 8 8:55:39.555 1:32.250

12 9:01:11.208 1:30.845 9 8:57:11.504 1:31.949

13 9:02:41.472 1:30.264 10 8:58:42.953 1:31.449

1 9:00:15.535 1:32.582

(125)Alan Stubblefield

1 8:44.07.868 2:10.252 (93) Mirabella Alfaro
2 8:45:44.951 1:37.083 T 84422054 2:12.337
3 8:47:19.243 1:34.292 2 8:46:07.279 1:44.325
4 8:48:51.746 1:32503 3 8:47:47.719 1:40.440
5 8:50:29.175 1:37.429 4 8:49:25.908 1:38.189
6 8:52:03.911 1:34.736 5 8:51:01.952 1:36.044
7 8:53:35.001 1:31.090 6 8:52:37.977 1:36.025
8 8:55:10.247 1:35.246 7 8:54:13.385 1:35408
9 8:56:41.281 1:31.034 8 8:55:47.176 1:33791

10 8:58:12.971 1:31.690 9 8:57:21.008 1:33.832

1" 8:59:44.752 1:31.781 10 8:58:55.018 1:34.010

12 9:01:15.723 1:30.971 11 9:00:28.126 1:33.108

13 9:02:45.991 1:30.268 12 9:02:04.921 1:36.795

(4) Joe Boyd (55) Joshua Holsworth
1 8:44:21.923 2:20626 1 8:44:15.108 2:19.440
2 8:46:05.641 1:43.718 2 8:46:00.312 1:45.204
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Hallett Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour

Group 2 SM

Grp 2 SM Qual 1

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:41:48

Hallett 1.800 miles

3/30/2019 09:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm SPd S2Tm S3Tm
3 8:47:37.831 1:37.519
4 8:49:12.942 1:35.111
5 8:50:48.267 1:35.325
6 8:52:23.571 1:35304
7 8:53:58.850 1:35.279
8 8:55:32.645 1:33.795
9 8:57:06.352 1:33707
10 8:58:39.642 1:33.290
1 9:00:13.683 1:34.041
12 9:01:47.323 1:33.640
13 9:03:21.170 1:33847
(63) Michael Porter
T 844143571 215821
2 8:45:59.812 1:45.461
3 8:47:40.219 1:40.407
(72) John Valenta
T 84412462 218285
2 8:46:02.623 1:50.161
3 8:47:52.256 1:49.633
4 8:49:43.048 1:50.792
5 8:51:35.068 1:52.020
6 8:53:22.595 1:47.527
7 8:55:10.142 1:47.547
8 8:56:54.645 1:44.503
9 8:58:38.391 1:43746
10 9:00:21.359 1:42.968
1 9:02:06.288 1:44929
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